FREECALL  1800 807 604
Water Gardening Product Guide - Edition 9
© Copyright Ascento Group Australia 20168 All rights reserved. Specifications are nominal and are subject to change without notice.40 Ascento Group Australia     Ph: 1800 807 604     Fax: 1800 807 609     Email: sales@ascento.com.au     Web: www.reefe.com.au
LED LIGHT BARS FOR ACRYLIC WATERWALLS
These remote controllable multi-coloured light bars will turn your acrylic water wall into a stunning night-time feature.  The LED light bar is
simply inserted into the hole at the back of the waterfall unit.  Using advanced technology, this LED design comes complete with an easy to
use 8 colour multi-function remote control which operates up to 10m from the control box.  You can have up to 8 single colours or flashing
and changing modes.
CODE  DESCRIPTION RRP
LED300MC Remote Control LED Light Bar - Multi Coloured - 300mm - Low voltage transformer included $221.95
LED600MC Remote Control LED Light Bar - Multi Coloured - 600mm - Low voltage transformer included $248.05
LED900MC Remote Control LED Light Bar - Multi Coloured - 900mm - Low voltage transformer included $288.00
LED1200MC Remote Control LED Light Bar - Multi Coloured - 1200mm - Low voltage transformer included $351.15
LED1500MC Remote Control LED Light Bar - Multi Coloured - 1500mm - Low voltage transformer included $421.70
1)	 These products are very popular and stock-shortages may occur.
Please confirm availability when ordering.
2)	 All installations must be constructed to allow the LED light bar to
be removed and replaced if necessary.